
HS BOYS 9-12 172.0 RESULTS

HS Boys 9-12 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dalton Cooper Lincoln Leopards 170.4 255.0 10

2 Colton  Davis Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 250.0 8

3 Tyler Good Lincoln Leopards 170.2 245.0 6

4 Chantz Vath Lincoln Leopards 171.0 235.0 4

5 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 200.0 2

6 Nolan  Hughes Thunder Ridge High School 167.0 175.0 1

HS Boys 9-12 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Good Lincoln Leopards 170.2 345.0 10

2 Chantz Vath Lincoln Leopards 171.0 345.0 8

3 Dalton Cooper Lincoln Leopards 170.4 320.0 6

4 Colton  Davis Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 305.0 4

5 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 285.0 2

6 Nolan  Hughes Thunder Ridge High School 167.0 265.0 1

HS Boys 9-12 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Good Lincoln Leopards 170.2 265.0 10

2 Chantz Vath Lincoln Leopards 171.0 265.0 8

3 Colton  Davis Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 225.0 6

4 Dalton Cooper Lincoln Leopards 170.4 220.0 4

5 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 205.0 2

6 Nolan  Hughes Thunder Ridge High School 167.0 185.0 1



HS Boys 9-12 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Good Lincoln Leopards 170.2 855.0 0

2 Chantz Vath Lincoln Leopards 171.0 845.0 0

3 Dalton Cooper Lincoln Leopards 170.4 795.0 0

4 Colton  Davis Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 780.0 0

5 Edwin  Duran Thunder Ridge High School 170.0 690.0 0

6 Nolan  Hughes Thunder Ridge High School 167.0 625.0 0


